
APPARENT BIDDERS LIST  
ROCKY RIVER STABILIZATION PROJECT AT HUFFMAN CUNNINGHAM PARK  

CITY JOB #1098  
Opinion of Probable Cost:   $ 200,000.00 

Plans & Specs:                       $ 40.00 
Bids Due: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2023 @ 10:00 AM  

 
Bidder Bid Bond or 

Certified Check 
 

Completion 
Date 

Base  
Bid 

 

Add Alternate  
Bid 

 
Marks Construction 
Valley City, OH 44280 
 

 
Full 

 
2/7/2024 

 
$115,777.77 

 
$3286.00 

 

 
Rising Son Company, Inc. 
Ashland, OH  
 

 
$220,000 

 
2/15/2024 

 
$171,750.00 

 
$17,900.00 

 

 
C. Crump Inc 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
 

 
Full 

 
3/2024 

 
$184,000.00 

 
$6,000.00 

 
Cistone’s Excavating Svc 
Kent, OH  
 

 
10% 

 
7/31/2024 

 
$194,785.00 

 
$26,500.00 

 

 
Weber Contracting 
Archbold, OH 43502 
 

 
$206,000 

 
7/31/2024 

 
$206,000.00 

 
$20,000.00 

 

 
Mid Oh Land Worx 
Mansfield, OH  
 

 
$220,000 

 
7/1/2024 

 
$216,585.00 

 
$19,400.00 
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