APPARENT BIDDERS LIST ROCKY RIVER STABILIZATION PROJECT AT HUFFMAN CUNNINGHAM PARK <u>CITY JOB #1098</u>

 Opinion of Probable Cost:
 \$ 200,000.00

 Plans & Specs:
 \$ 40.00

 Bids Due: TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2023 @ 10:00 AM

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Bid Bond or</u> <u>Certified Check</u>	Completion Date	<u>Base</u> <u>Bid</u>	Add Alternate <u>Bid</u>
Marks Construction Valley City, OH 44280	Full	2/7/2024	\$115,777.77	\$3286.00
Rising Son Company, Inc. Ashland, OH	\$220,000	2/15/2024	\$171,750.00	\$17,900.00
C. Crump Inc Hubbard, OH 44425	Full	3/2024	\$184,000.00	\$6,000.00
Cistone's Excavating Svc Kent, OH	10%	7/31/2024	\$194,785.00	\$26,500.00
Weber Contracting Archbold, OH 43502	\$206,000	7/31/2024	\$206,000.00	\$20,000.00
Mid Oh Land Worx Mansfield, OH	\$220,000	7/1/2024	\$216,585.00	\$19,400.00